

BID TABULATION
DOROTHY STREET SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION
CITY OF SOUTH LYON
OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Tuesday, June 7, 2016
HRC Job # 20150876

CI Contracting, Inc
7135 Dan McGuire
Brighton, MI 48116
(248) 446-9601

Ward's Excavating, LLC
4190 S. Lewis Road/PO Box 240
St. Louis, MI 48880
(989) 681-2736

Joe Raica Excavating, Inc
3640 Nicholson Road
Fowlerville, MI 48836
(517) 521-4508

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Pavement Removal	1,650 syd	\$4.26	\$7,029.00	\$4.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$4,950.00
2. Sidewalk, Rem	50 sft	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$100.00
3. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, SDR 26, 8 inch	562 ft	\$80.00	\$44,960.00	\$96.62	\$54,300.44	\$80.00	\$44,960.00
4. Sanitary Lead, PVC, SDR 23.5, 6 inch	444 ft	\$70.00	\$31,080.00	\$76.78	\$34,090.32	\$45.00	\$19,980.00
5. Sanitary Lead Cleanout, 4 inch	16 ea	\$385.00	\$6,160.00	\$587.50	\$9,400.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
6. Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch	3 ea	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,850.00	\$8,550.00	\$3,850.00	\$11,550.00
7. Connect to Existing Sanitary Manhole, 8 inch	1 ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8. Station Grading	6.5 sta	\$2,500.00	\$16,250.00	\$1,125.00	\$7,312.50	\$2,000.00	\$13,000.00
9. Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone, 10 inch	1,800 syd	\$14.60	\$26,280.00	\$13.00	\$23,400.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00
10. HMA, 13A, 1.5 inch, MOD	3,190 syd	\$11.85	\$37,801.50	\$10.60	\$33,814.00	\$12.33	\$39,332.70 *
11. HMA Approach, 6 inch	26 syd	\$82.00	\$2,132.00	\$74.50	\$1,937.00	\$55.00	\$1,430.00
12. Shoulder, 21AA Limestone, 3 inch	180 syd	\$16.50	\$2,970.00	\$17.25	\$3,105.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00
13. Driveway, Conc, Nonreinf, 6 inch	50 syd	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00
14. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	50 sft	\$9.50	\$475.00	\$4.15	\$207.50	\$4.00	\$200.00
15. Sanitary Lead, Rem	477 ft	\$3.50	\$1,669.50	\$1.00	\$477.00	\$4.00	\$1,908.00
16. Sanitary Structure, Rem	2 ea	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
17. Sanitary Sewer Bulkhead, 8 inch	8 ea	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
18. Sanitary Sewer, Abandon	640 ft	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$3.90	\$2,496.00	\$4.00	\$2,560.00
19. Inlet Filter	2 ea	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
20. Silt Fence	200 ft	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
21. Seeding, Mulch, 3 inch Topsoil	3,000 syd	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
22. Internal Sewer Video, Precon	1 LS	@	\$1,000.00	@	\$2,575.00	@	\$2,000.00
23. Internal Drop Connection	1 LS	@	\$1,950.00	@	\$1,045.00	@	\$2,000.00



BID TABULATION
DOROTHY STREET SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION
CITY OF SOUTH LYON
OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Tuesday, June 7, 2016
HRC Job # 20150876

CI Contracting, Inc
7135 Dan McGuire
Brighton, MI 48116
(248) 446-9601

Ward's Excavating, LLC
4190 S. Lewis Road/PO Box 240
St. Louis, MI 48880
(989) 681-2736

Joe Raica Excavating, Inc
3640 Nicholson Road
Fowlerville, MI 48836
(517) 521-4508

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
24. Maintaining Traffic	1 LS	@	\$2,500.00	@	\$1,500.00	@	\$1,500.00
25. Dewatering	1 LS	@	\$1.00	@	\$9,000.00	@	\$10,000.00
26. Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	@	\$1,500.00	@	\$1,485.00	@	\$1,500.00
27. Mobilization	1 LS	@	\$3,000.00	@	\$8,700.00	@	\$25,000.00
28. SESC Permit Allowance	3,000 dlr	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
29. Observation Crew Days	\$600 day	27	\$16,200.00	28	\$16,800.00	33	\$19,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$244,448.00		\$251,544.76		\$252,145.70 *

Additional Bidders

Birkenstock Construction, LLC	\$264,246.00
Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc	\$276,540.00
Verdeterre Contracting, Inc	\$307,399.75
Fonson Company, Inc	\$307,710.00
RBF Construction, Inc	\$349,826.00

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
105 W. Grand River Avenue
Howell, MI 48843

**Corrected By Engineer*

